FRONT WHEEL CARTS

01-25 Ibs $ 550
26-40 Ibs $ 605
41-70 Ibs $ 655
71-90 1lbs $ 715
91-120 Ibs $ 800
121-140 1lbs $ 880
141 lbs+ by quote
QUADS & WALKERS

FW Walker $ 715
Standard walker $ 580
01-25 1bs $ 935
26-50 Ibs $ 1,095
51-90 lbs $ 1,240
91-120 Ibs $ 1,375
121-140 1lbs $ 1,485
141 lbs+ by quote
Quad Headrest $ 95
Walker Headrest $ 50
NEUTRAL/COUNTER
BALANCE REAR CARTS
01-151bs $ 475
16-25 1bs $ 485
26-40 lbs $ 530
41-70 lbs $ 635
71-90 1bs $ 710
91-120 Ibs $ 770
121-140 lbs $ 800
141 lbs+ by quote

EDDIE'S WHEELS

. o WE TEST OUR PRODUCTS ON ANIMALS

Item Price List

Effective November 23, 2021 - Prices subject to change
Please submit all orders via www.EddiesWheels.com

STANDARD REAR CARTS

01-15 1lbs
16-25 1bs
26-40 lbs
41-71 lbs
72-90 lbs
91-120 Ibs
121-140 1bs
141 lbs+

01-15 lbs
16-25 1bs
26-40 lbs
41-70 lbs
71-90 lbs
91-120 Ibs
121-140 1bs
141 lbs+

OUTRIGGER

01-25 1bs

26-40 lbs

41+ Ibs

Outrigger Knob
Outrigger Yoke Block

$
$
$
$
$

415
435
495
580
655
745
770

530
540
585
690
765
825
855

95
140
165

20

BOLSTER & SADDLE COVERS

Donut Pillow Bolster
Neoprene saddle cover
Polar Fleece Saddle Cover
Saddle Bolster, Each
Saddle Bolsters, Pair
Saddle Loop Cover, Each
Sheepskin

PARTS

Axle Block Assembly
Brass Tip Set Screw
Frame Extensions
Harness

Pull Pins
Replacement Frame
Replacement Yoke
Soft Yoke

Wheel Bolt & Spacer
Wheel Guard

Polar Fleece harness cover

OPT EQUIP

Flag & Strobe Light

Hinge

Rear limb amputee
Bilateral rear limb amputee
Step-In Saddle

Ski Brackets

Toolkit, After Market
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STIRRUPS

Silifoam Cuff, Each
Silifoam Culffs, Pair

Stirrup Hardware, Each
Stirrup Hardware, Pair
Stirrup Strap/Roller, Each
Stirrup Straps/Rollers, Pair
Stirrup, Each

Stirrups, Pair

WHEELS

7" EVAs

8" EVAs

10" EVAs

12" EVAs

14" EVAs

16" EVAs

18" EVAs

20" EVAs
Replacement Bearing
Tip Wheels- Large
Tip Wheels- Small

STRAPS

Belly Strap

Belly Support Strap-Small
Rump Strap

Shoulder Strap FW
Snap-On Chest Strap
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